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R | FEME| B & #
100 81.1 1 2
99 80.6 3 2
98 80.1 5 4
97 79.6 9 9
96 79.1 18 11
95 78.6 29 9
94 78.1 38 16
93 17.6 54 18
92 77.1 72 20
91 76.6 92 28
90 76.1 120 41
89 75.6 161 56
88 75.1 2117 66
87 74.6 283 61
86 74.1 344 68
85 73.6 412 81
84 73.1 493 100
83 72.6 593 97
82 72.1 690 133
81 71.6 823 147
80 71.1 970 141
79 70.6 111 161
78 70.1 1272 175
77 69.6 1447 179
76 69.1 1626 208
75 68. 6 1834 180
74 68. 1 2014 227
73 67.6 2241 219
72 67.1 2460 238
71 66. 6 2698 240
70 66. 1 2938 268
69 65. 6 3206 259
68 65. 1 3465 254
67 64.6 3719 297
66 64.1 4016 320
65 63.6 4336 322
64 63. 1 4658 342
63 62.6 5000 3356
62 62.1 5335 3569
61 61.6 5694 346
60 61.1 6040 3656
59 60.6 6405 370
58 60.1 6775 407
57 59.6 7182 377
56 59. 1 7559 425
55 58. 6 7984 406
54 58. 1 8390 430
53 57.6 8820 410
52 57.1 9230 452
51 56.6 9682 435

R | FEME| B & #
50 56. 1 10117 460
49 65. 6 10677 439
48 55. 1 11016 489
47 54.6 11506 464
46 54. 1 11969 476
45 53. 6 12445 550
44 53. 1 12995 548
43 52. 6 13543 490
42 52. 1 14033 636
41 51.6 14569 512
40 51.1 15081 5456
39 50. 6 15626 583
38 50. 1 16209 636
37 49. 6 16745 579
36 49 .1 17324 579
35 48. 6 17903 678
34 48 . 1 18581 652
33 47. 6 19233 641
32 47 .1 19874 638
31 46. 6 20512 664
30 46. 1 21176 750
29 45. 6 21926 768
28 45 .1 22694 175
217 44. 6 23469 802
26 44 .1 24271 769
25 43. 6 25040 171
24 43 .1 25811 800
23 42. 6 26611 829
22 42 .1 27440 8256
21 41.6 28265 1917
20 41.1 29062 844
19 40. 6 29906 791
18 40. 1 30697 811
17 39. 6 31508 804
16 39. 1 32312 789
15 38. 6 33101 743
14 38. 1 33844 692
13 37.6 34536 609
12 37.1 35145 561
11 36. 6 35706 438
10 36. 1 36144 408
9 35. 6 36552 243
8 356. 1 36795 272
7 34.6 37067 156
6 34. 1 37223 162
5 33. 6 37385 71
4 33.1 37456 712
3 32.6 37528 24
2 32.1 37552 26
1 31.6 37578 8
0 31.1 37586 24

R | FEME| B & #
100 84.9 1 2
99 84.4 3 1
98 83.9 4 5
97 83.4 9 13
96 82.8 22 13
95 82.3 35 21
94 81.8 56 18
93 81.3 74 24
92 80.7 98 36
91 80.2 134 29
90 79.17 163 47
89 79.2 210 42
88 78.6 252 716
87 78.1 328 66
86 17.6 394 112
85 77.1 506 81
84 76.5 587 11
83 76.0 698 88
82 75.5 786 126
81 75.0 912 121
80 74.5 1033 155
79 73.9 1188 160
78 73. 4 1348 184
77 72.9 1632 172
76 72. 4 1704 236
75 71.8 1940 183
74 71.3 2123 216
73 70.8 2339 236
72 70.3 2575 231
71 69.7 2806 240
70 69.2 3046 284
69 68.7 3330 289
68 68.2 3619 314
67 67.6 3933 308
66 67.1 4241 298
65 66. 6 4539 366
64 66. 1 4905 334
63 65.5 5239 361
62 65.0 5600 3569
61 64.5 5959 408
60 64.0 6367 407
59 63.5 6774 445
58 62.9 7219 428
57 62. 4 7647 462
56 61.9 8109 412
55 61.4 8521 499
54 60.8 9020 474
53 60.3 9494 621
52 59.8 10115 65656
51 59.3 10670 598

R | FEME| B & #
50 58.7 11268 540
49 58.2 11808 619
48 57.7 12427 590
47 57.2 13017 647
46 56. 6 13664 6756
45 56. 1 14339 122
44 55. 6 15061 680
43 55. 1 15741 7417
42 54.6 16488 770
41 54.0 17258 843
40 63.56 18101 788
39 53.0 18889 874
38 62.56 19763 854
37 51.9 20617 937
36 51.4 21554 9256
35 50.9 22479 9156
34 50. 4 23394 1019
33 49 . 8 24413 1083
32 49. 3 25496 1046
31 48. 8 26542 1176
30 48. 3 27718 1159
29 47.7 288717 1204
28 47.2 30081 1217
217 46. 7 31298 1241
26 46. 2 32539 1328
25 45. 7 33867 1380
24 45 .1 356247 13569
23 44. 6 36606 1419
22 44 .1 38025 1387
21 43. 6 39412 1523
20 43.0 40935 1412
19 42.5 423417 1489
18 42. 0 43836 15602
17 41.5 45338 1500
16 40. 9 46838 1338
15 40. 4 48176 1441
14 39.9 49617 1311
13 39. 4 50928 1358
12 38.8 52286 1176
11 38.3 53462 1097
10 37.8 54559 901
9 37.3 55460 802
8 36. 8 56262 678
7 36. 2 56940 517
6 356.7 57457 484
5 35.2 57941 251
4 34.7 58192 269
3 341 58461 90
2 33. 6 5856561 87
1 33.1 58638 19
0 32.6 58657 43




R | FEME| B & #
100 93.8
99 93. 1
98 92.56
97 91.8 1 1
96 91.2 2 1
95 90.5
94 89.9
93 89.2
92 88.6
91 87.9
90 87.3 3 1
89 86. 6 4 1
88 86.0 5 1
87 85.3
86 84.7 6 2
85 84.0 8 2
84 83. 4 10 2
83 82.17 12 2
82 82.1 14 3
81 81.4 17 7
80 80.8 24 7
79 80.1 31 7
78 79.5 38 8
77 78.8 46 9
76 78.2 55 13
75 77.5 68 15
74 76.9 83 19
73 76.2 102 26
72 75.6 128 27
71 74.9 155 30
70 74.3 185 44
69 73.6 229 42
68 73.0 271 44
67 72.3 315 32
66 71.17 347 46
65 71.0 393 51
64 70. 4 444 69
63 69.7 513 58
62 69.1 571 71
61 68. 4 642 62
60 67.8 704 74
59 67.1 778 67
58 66.5 845 12
57 65.8 917 93
56 65.2 1010 84
55 64.5 1094 104
54 63.9 1198 108
53 63.2 1306 99
52 62.6 1405 124
51 61.9 1529 115

R | FEME| B & #
50 61.3 1644 127
49 60. 6 1771 110
48 60.0 1881 137
47 59. 4 2018 147
46 58.7 2165 167
45 58. 1 2322 139
44 57. 4 2461 167
43 56. 8 2618 157
42 56. 1 2775 184
41 55. 56 2959 197
40 54.8 31566 182
39 54.2 3338 209
38 63.56 3547 217
37 52.9 3764 243
36 52.2 4007 264
35 51.6 4271 253
34 50.9 4524 283
33 50. 3 4807 281
32 49. 6 5088 254
31 49. 0 5342 307
30 48. 3 5649 251
29 47.7 5900 304
28 47.0 6204 283
217 46. 4 6487 316
26 45. 7 6803 2856
25 45 .1 7088 330
24 44 . 4 7418 359
23 43. 8 17717 328
22 43 .1 8105 331
21 42.5 8436 311
20 41.8 8747 346
19 41.2 9093 318
18 40.5 9411 212
17 39.9 9683 294
16 39.2 9977 226
15 38. 6 10203 228
14 37.9 10431 219
13 37.3 10650 171
12 36. 6 10821 178
11 36. 0 10999 95
10 356.3 11094 105
9 34.7 11199 117
8 34.0 11276 50
7 33. 4 11326 42
6 32.7 11368 28
5 32.1 11396 28
4 31.4 11424 8
3 30.8 11432 8
2 30.1 11440 13
1 29.56 11453 6
0 28.8 11459 31

R | FEME| B & #
100 97.1
99 96. 4
98 956.7
97 95.0
96 94.3
95 93.6
94 92.9
93 92.2
92 91.5 1 1
91 90.8
90 90.1 2 1
89 89.4 3 2
88 88.7 5 1
87 88.0 6 1
86 87.3 7 2
85 86.6 9 2
84 85.9 11 3
83 85.2 14 4
82 84.5 18 5
81 83.8 23 3
80 83.1 26 6
79 82.4 32 6
78 81.7 38 5
77 81.0 43 3
76 80.3 46 5
75 79.17 51 6
74 79.0 57 8
73 78.3 65 8
72 17.6 73 10
71 76.9 83 7
70 76.2 90 9
69 75.5 99 8
68 74.8 107 13
67 74.1 120 8
66 73.4 128 13
65 172.17 141 18
64 72.0 159 17
63 71.3 176 22
62 70.6 198 19
61 69.9 217 21
60 69.2 238 24
59 68.5 262 23
58 67.8 285 18
57 67.1 303 25
56 66. 4 328 31
55 65.7 359 25
54 65.0 384 23
53 64.3 407 41
52 63.6 4438 35
51 62.9 483 38

R | FEME| B & #
50 62.2 521 28
49 61.5 549 41
48 60.38 590 57
47 60.1 647 59
46 59. 4 706 62
45 58.7 768 65
44 58.0 833 68
43 57.3 901 63
42 56. 6 964 70
41 55.9 1034 85
40 55.2 1119 82
39 54.5 1201 84
38 53.8 1285 108
37 53 .1 1393 104
36 52. 4 1497 112
35 51.7 1609 131
34 51.0 1740 122
33 50.3 1862 122
32 49. 6 1984 138
31 48.9 2122 121
30 48 .2 2243 151
29 47.5 2394 145
28 46. 8 2539 170
217 46 .1 2709 153
26 45. 4 2862 147
25 44.7 3009 159
24 44.0 3168 155
23 43 .3 3323 157
22 42. 6 3480 122
21 41.9 3602 134
20 41.2 3736 116
19 40.5 38562 116
18 39.8 3968 116
17 39.1 4084 716
16 38. 4 4160 79
15 37.17 4239 63
14 37.0 4302 49
13 36.3 4351 52
12 35. 6 4403 43
11 34.9 4446 31
10 34.2 4477 27
9 33.56 4504 17
8 32.8 4521 20

7 32.1 4541 8
6 31.4 4549 12
5 30.7 4561 7
4 30.0 4568 5
3 29.3 4573 2
2 28.6 4575 1
1 27.9 4576 2
0 27.2 4578 9
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"R |REME B f #
100 102.6
99| 101.8
98| 101, 1
97| 100.3
96 99.5
95 98. 8
94 98. 0 1 1
93 97.3 2 1
92 96. 5
91 95. 7 3 1
90 95. 0
89 94.2 4 1
88 93. 4 5 2
87 92.7 7 3
86 91.9 10 2
85 91. 1 12 5
84 90. 4 17 3
83 89.6 20 7
82 88.9 27 5
81 88. 1 32 4
80 87.3 36 12
79 86.6 48 10
78 85.8 58 6
77 85.0 64 13
76 84.3 77 12
75 83.5 89 20
74 82.7 109 23
73 82.0 132 25
72 81.2 157 19
71 80.5 176 28
70 79.7 204 38
69 78.9 242 40
68 78. 2 282 46
67 77. 4 328 60
66 76. 6 388 46
65 75.9 434 57
64 75. 1 491 64
63 744 555 78
62 73.6 633 83
61 72.8 716 106
60 721 822 103
59 71.3 925 137
58 70.5 1062 138
57 69.8 1200 167
56 69.0 1367 166
55 68. 2 1533 176
54| 67.5 1709 209
53 66.7 1918 183
52 66.0 2101 217
51 65.2 2318 255

R | FEME| B & #
50 64. 4 2573 260
49 63.7 2833 275
48 62.9 3108 307
47 62.1 3415 323
46 61.4 3738 334
45 60. 6 4072 398
44 59. 8 4470 411
43 59. 1 4881 496
42 58. 3 53717 453
41 57.6 5830 531
40 56. 8 6361 559
39 56. 0 6920 566
38 556. 3 7486 639
37 54.5 8125 649
36 53.7 8774 683
35 53.0 9457 7121
34 52.2 10178 740
33 51.5 10918 816
32 50.7 11734 830
31 49. 9 12564 887
30 49. 2 134561 950
29 48. 4 14401 916
28 47. 6 156317 924
217 46. 9 16241 1007
26 46. 1 17248 992
25 45. 3 18240 982
24 44. 6 19222 9556
23 43. 8 201717 942
22 43 .1 21119 889
21 42.3 22008 916
20 41.5 22924 863
19 40. 8 237817 781
18 40. 0 24568 780
17 39.2 25348 656
16 38.56 26004 674
15 37.7 26578 495
14 36.9 27073 470
13 36. 2 27543 380
12 35. 4 27923 323
11 34.7 28246 250
10 33.9 28496 179
9 33.1 28675 159
8 32. 4 28834 109
7 31.6 28943 78
6 30. 8 29021 58
5 30.1 29079 33
4 29.3 29112 30
3 28.5 29142 13
2 27.8 29155 12
1 27.0 29167 4
0 26.3 29171 48




